Pos

O© 0O NO UL, WNPR

OO UODRDNMBRNDAMDNMAEARNMRADNDNWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRPRPREPRPBPRERRPR
NRPOOOMNOUDRNWNRPOOOMNOUTRWMNROOO~NODURWNROO®ONOOUONMOWNERO

Name

Antoine Guillon
Bradley Hyman
Eduan Adams
Craig Hammer
Keith Moodie
Dirk Diemont
Frikkie Pienaar
Eloff Hoffman
Glyn Riley
Robert Williamson
Robert Le Brun
Roy Arouca
Warren Douglas
Coenie Lambrechts
Hugh Hacking
Le Roi Naude
Sandra Le Roux
Rene Vollgraaff
Damien Hewitt
Niels Luchters
Lafras Heron
Marie Ayton
Zach De Beer
Tobie Reyneke
Dean Barclay
Geoffroy Lousse
Allan Eccles
Karsten Vollmer
Jim Faulds
Greig Pringle
Ahmad Alli
Andy Wesson
Ronald Reeves

Richard Van Der Spuy

Paul Maree
Andrew Beggs
Trish Schuin

Alun Darwood
Wayne Du Plooy
Christopher Wang
Johan Ferreira
Travers Snyman
Steven Torrington
Hannes Nel
Santa-Marie Venter
Dane Sweet
Brian Bannatyne
Johan Britz
Dawie Poolman
Cornelius Jansen
Johan Hamman
Deon Gresse

Addo 2018-100 Miles - All

Time

19:48:09
24:58:46
25:45:33
25:55:39
27:02:35
27:02:35
27:06:51
27:06:55
29:05:06
29:35:26
29:37:33
29:37:34
29:39:21
30:07:18
30:57:33
31:37:06
32:15:39
32:15:39
32:24:23
33:19:13
33:24:14
33:33:14
33:33:19
33:46:27
33:47:13
33:52:31
33:52:31
34:40:40
34:52:11
34:53:30
35:08:22
35:08:48
35:27:52
35:45:16
35:45:17
35:57:09
36:39:00
36:39:00
36:39:00
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Bib No
2
54
14
60
15
36
52
56
5
6
31
32
29
44
21
51
26
59
16
40
13
49
55
58
19
1
17
9
27
48
10
53
41
28
24
23
8
20
43
7
11
12
18
22
25
33
35
37
39
46
47
57

Distance

100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles

Page 1

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
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Name

Rene Vollgraaff
Sandra Le Roux
Marie Ayton

Trish Schuin
Santa-Marie Venter

Addo 2018 - 100 Miles - Ladies

Time
32:15:39
32:15:39
33:33:14
36:39:00
DNF

Bib No
59
26
49
8
25

Distance
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
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Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
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Name

Antoine Guillon
Bradley Hyman
Eduan Adams
Craig Hammer
Keith Moodie
Dirk Diemont
Frikkie Pienaar
Eloff Hoffman
Glyn Riley
Robert Williamson
Robert Le Brun
Roy Arouca
Warren Douglas
Coenie Lambrechts
Hugh Hacking
Le Roi Naude
Damien Hewitt
Niels Luchters
Lafras Heron
Zach De Beer
Tobie Reyneke
Dean Barclay
Geoffroy Lousse
Allan Eccles
Karsten Vollmer
Jim Faulds
Greig Pringle
Ahmad Alli
Andy Wesson
Ronald Reeves

Richard Van Der Spuy

Paul Maree
Andrew Beggs
Alun Darwood
Wayne Du Plooy
Christopher Wang
Johan Ferreira
Travers Snyman
Steven Torrington
Hannes Nel
Dane Sweet
Brian Bannatyne
Johan Britz
Dawie Poolman
Cornelius Jansen
Johan Hamman
Deon Gresse

Addo 2018 - 100 Miles - Men

Time

19:48:09
24:58:46
25:45:33
25:55:39
27:02:35
27:02:35
27:06:51
27:06:55
29:05:06
29:35:26
29:37:33
29:37:34
29:39:21
30:07:18
30:57:33
31:37:06
32:24:23
33:19:13
33:24:14
33:33:19
33:46:27
33:47:13
33:52:31
33:52:31
34:40:40
34:52:11
34:53:30
35:08:22
35:08:48
35:27:52
35:45:16
35:45:17
35:57:09
36:39:00
36:39:00
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Bib No
2
54
14
60
15
36
52
56
5
6
31
32
29
44
21
51
16
40
13
55
58
19
1
17
9
27
48
10
53
41
28
24
23
20
43
7
11
12
18
22
33
35
37
39
46
47
57

Distance

100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
100 miles
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Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male



	Addo 2018-100 Miles - All
	Addo 2018 - 100 Miles - Ladies
	Addo 2018 - 100 Miles - Men

